Scholieren jongens (°2002)

Discipline

60 meter

60 meter

60 meter horden
60 meter horden
hoogspringen
hoogspringen
polsstokspringen
polsstokspringen
verspringen
verspringen
hinkstapspringen
hinkstapspringen
kogelstoten
kogelstoten

Selectie scholiereninterland NED-NRW-VAL

10 maart Zoetermeer (NED)

Naam

Michiel Cneut

Joe Jacobs

Wout Bex

Jente Hauttekeete
Arne Min

Sten Geenens
Jules Vanlangenaker
Benjamin Evrard
Lars Coene

Warre Berben
Simon Versavel
Viktor Coppenolle
Kwinten Cools
Ward Spelmans

Club
AVR
ABES
LOOI
KAAG
LYRA
ASVO
RCT
AVLO
KAAG
AVKA
FLAC
DEIN
DCLA
TACT

Scholieren meisjes (°2002)

ATLETIEK&CO

Geb.j. Discipline
2002 60 meter
2002 60 meter
2002 60 meter horden
2002 60 meter horden
2002 hoogspringen
2002 hoogspringen
2002 polsstokspringen
2002 polsstokspringen
2002 verspringen
2002 verspringen
2002 hinkstapspringen
2002 hinkstapspringen
2002 kogelstoten
2002 kogelstoten

Naam

Kato Moustie

Luca Heyvaert

Britte Lodewijckx

Ine Everdepoel
Nathalie Van De Vorst
Margo Swennen

Femi De Vleeschauwer
Maayke Vranckx
Amelie Caers

Nore Vandekerckhove
Silke Daems

Audrey Van Der Haegen
Lobke Vanpeteghem
Truus Van Den Broek

Club
HCO
LEBB
AVT
VAC
AVKA
ATLA
ASVO
RCT
LYRA
HAC
ABES
ACG
ACME
ATAC

Geb.j.
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002



